n Namibia
Oil and Gas Conference

Maximizing
Local Participation °

Context by Vetumbuavi Mungunda

LEVERAGING THE OIL DISCOVERIES FOR INCLUSIVE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 16-17 AUGUST 2023 | WINDHOEK, NAMIBIA



Namibia Context

=y

W
S

ES FOR INCLUSIVE ECONOMIC

.
70 64.4 Namibia Unemployment %
58— ©0 59.7 59.1 70
60 56
60
50
38.5 375 37.9 37.9 37.5 >0
40
40
30
30
20
20
10
10
0
1994 2004 2010 2016 2020
0
—Namibia Poverty Incidence =——Global Poverty Incidence 1997 2000 2004 2008 2010 2012 2013 2014 2016 2017 2018 2022
== Namibia Gini Index ———Global Gini Index Average e Unemployment (Broad) === Youth unemployment
Source: NSA / World Bank Source: NSA

Namibia
Oil and Gas Conference

Ombu
Capital




¥

f

Ombu

Capital
Oil Contribution to GDP Human Development Index- Global Ranking
100% 250
90% 90%
80% 200 190 191
179
70% 163
148
145
60% 150 139
133
0,
>0% 112
104
97
40% 100 91
30% 30%
54
20% 50
26
10% I
2
0% 0 -
NG N & & & & & & & & SN & Y& L N I AN N L O PO
& & ¥ @ & F &£ HF ¢ FH & S NS SRS N e R S PR O
¥ ® $ > &S D v NP & 5
& & s & & B
O \»’b \),b O
Q@Q %0\ <</0s %QQ

Source: International Trade Administration

LEVERAGING THE OIL DISCOVERIES FOR INCLUSIVE ECONOMIC DE\I/E!;,OPMENT 16-17 AUGUST 2023 | WINDHOEK, NAMIBIA

Source: United Nations Development Programme

Namibia
Oil and Gas Conference




f

Omb
P Smi

70%

64%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

54%

37.5%

54%

51%

Gini coefficient

47%

43%  43%

41%

38%

35%

33%

28%

28%

26%

Namibia
Mozambique
Oman
Angola
South Sudan
Ghana
Republic of Congo
Kenya
Gabon

Chad
Nigeria
Egypt

Equatorial Guinea

Gini Coefficient Global ranking

12
7
N 3

0% Norway | I, 152
@ N @ 2 2 O N O @ @ A @ * A o
> SEINC SR 3 FF & & 2 o X ° N |
& ot RARC I G ANC S R RIS Norway 152
2
@& &o‘\ \So\\(’ 900 Algeria 155
N Q
X
< e UAE 157
=@==Gini coefficient- Gini index average 0 20 40 60 20 100 120 140 160 180
Source: World Bank
v =
Namibia

LEVERAGING THE OIL DISCOVERIES FOR INCLUSIVE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 16-17 AUGUST 2023 | WINDHOEK, NAMIBIA

Oil and Gas Conference




(

Typical Oil & Gas Value Chain }Ombu
C

§

apital
Retail &
Transportation Refinin Distribution :
P 9 Marketing
o . Pretro-chemical
Seismic Storage Storage
Drilling Vessel / Tankers Refining Export / Import Wholesale products
Input Goods & Services Pipeline Technology Road transport Retail products
Offshore platforms

TYPICAL ‘ Oil & Gas Value Chain



\Typical Input Goods & Services into the Oil & Gas sector
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Download the Global Energies app to access the complete Namibia
Oil and Gas Conference 2023 programme and partners guide

www.namibiaoilandgasconf.com
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